
Tamanarte

Tizaghte

Aday
Ait Ouabelli

Amtdi

Afella Ighir
Reggada

Anfeg

TaghjijtAbaynou

Belfaa
Tabia

Issafen

Tassrirt

Hilala

Massa

Tindine

Tnine Aglou

Tioughza

Ouijjane

Tarsouat

Ait Milk

Ait Ouafqa

Tighmi

Tagante

Anzi

Ammelne

Tangarfa

Tanalt

Tighirt

Aouguenz
Sidi Mzal

Sidi M'Bark

Ait Abdallah

Arbaa Sahel

Timoulay

Arbaa Rasmouka

Imaouen

Toumliline

Ida Ougnidif

Taghjijt

Bounaamane

Ait Ouadrim

Ibdar

Arbaa Ait Ahmed

Sidi Boushab

Boutrouch

Ait Mzal

Inchaden Tassegdelt

Tizoughrane

Mirleft

El Maader El Kabir

Ifrane Atlas Saghir

Tnine Amellou

Ait Boufoulen

Ait Issafen

Sidi H'Saine Ou Ali

Targua Ntouchka

Fam El Hisn (Mun.)

Sidi Bouabdelli

Irigh N'Tahala

SidiAbdallahElBouchouar

Ait Erkha

Sidi Ahmed Ou Moussa

Toufelaazt

Ida Ou Gougmar

Sidi Ouassay

Sidi Abdallah Ou Belaid

Sebt Ennabour

Tizi Ntakoucht

Ait Amira

Arbaa Ait Abdellah

Tnine Aday
Tiznit (Mun.)

Assads

Imi N'Fast

Tafraout (Mun.)

Imi Mqourn Amalou

Tafraout El Mouloud

Tidsi Nissendalene Tisfane

Fask

Lakhsas (mun)

MU BOUIZAKARNE

Sidi Boaal

Ait Baha (Mun.)

Guelmim (mun)

60000,000000

60000,000000

90000,000000

90000,000000

120000,000000

120000,000000

150000,000000

150000,000000

180000,000000

180000,000000

-1
4
0
00

0,
0

0
0

0
00

-1
4
0
00

0,
0

0
0

0
00

-1
1
0
0
0
0,

0
0

0
0

00

-1
1
0
0
0
0,

0
0

0
0

00

-8
0
0
00

,0
0

0
0

00

-8
0
0
00

,0
0

0
0

00

-5
0
0
00

,0
0

0
00

0

-5
0
0
00

,0
0

0
00

0

0 1.600.000 3.200.000 4.800.000 6.400.000800.000
Kilometers

«

Situation administrative - Province Tiznit

Légende

Province Tiznit

Région Souss Massa

Maroc


